
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

29 

38 

67 

73 

23 

60 

63 

71 

30 

45 

11 

43 

68 

7 

Name 

Jonas E Pölda 

Fredrik Tornérhielm 

Andreas Rönnberg 

Roger Håkansson 

Joakim Elander 

Lars Jameson 

Timo Murberger 

Lennart  Petersson 

Christer Olsson 

Ulf G Andersson 

Mats Herrlander 

Per Ola Persson 

Sissela Lidebjer 

Gustaf Stenquist 

Class 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period E 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

1000cc Period F 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

10 

Diff 

3.531 

4.398 

10.736 

17.123 

31.667 

38.882 

1:15.530 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

26:22.197 

26:25.728 

26:26.595 

26:32.933 

26:39.320 

26:53.864 

27:01.079 

27:37.727 

26:36.883 

27:04.517 

27:31.730 

23:15.146 

16:08.427 

Best Tm 

1:31.896 

1:32.849 

1:33.339 

1:33.700 

1:34.934 

1:35.217 

1:27.080 

1:39.083 

1:36.101 

1:43.303 

1:39.099 

1:33.450 

1:33.486 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Lakritz Racing 

XP Racing 

Lakritz Racing 

Swift Racing 

XP Racing 

Never Too Late 

POP Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-07 15:08:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/ MAgnus Heijel 

Race Director / Max Dymling 

Jury President/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

3.531 

Avg. Speed 

75,977 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.080 

Best Speed 

86,279 

Best Lap by 

63 - Timo Murberger 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2024 

Heat 9 STD -65 under 1000cc 

Race 2 

Race (24:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:38:47 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2024-07-07 14:12 


